SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM MODELRD-1201
IC1 RVITC4528BP
voo vOO
RX
ex
2 I
T2 Tl
4 AIN Q 612 Ie

Q1,3···6 01,2 03
-2 ......
Numbering System of Ae$i$tor
ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST
Numbering System of Capacitor
• Eqmple Example
ERO 25 101 ECl<D 111 102 Z F
Type Wanage Shape Tolerance Value Type Voltage Value Tolerance Pecuhatlly
11000} POOO pF)
fRX 2 AN 2A2 ECEA SO M R47
Type Wattage Shape Tolerance Value Type Vollage Peculiarity Value
(2201 (0.47 ..1")
VOllJlge...........·Typt
EAO: CII'bOn
ERO Mottal Film
fAX: Metal' Fdrn
ERO: FuM Type Metal,
RAO: Catbon IChtp Type)
10 Ill! W J ::5%
12 IIl!W
25 . 1)4 W
1 1 W
18 Ill! W
ECEA~.~ytle
EeeO C9rallllc
ECKO Ceramit
ECQM: PolypyeS1er
ECOP: POlypropylene
ECET: ElectrOll'11l:
ECEAC::JON Non Polar
Elee1rolytiC
QCU 0: CeramiC (Chip Type)
ecux Ceramic (Chtp Type)
EC" Type
OJ :6.3 V
lA.;tO V
lC·.I~V
1£ : 25 V
1H : 50 V
1V as V
5O:50V
25 25 V
16 16 V
TolllfatICa
2H 500 V DC C ::0.25 pF
1 100 V J :::5%
DKC 400 V AC K ::10%
1 +80%. -20%
P . -100%. -0%
Ref. No. I Part. No. I Part Name & Description Ref. No. I Part. NQ. Ref. No•. t Part. No.
THeRMISTQR
TH1 RRT103 Thermistor
INTEGRATEO CIRCUITS
1e1 RVlTC4528BP IC
T~4'NSISTQRS
Q1,3,280601 Transistor (8i)
.4.5,
6
Q2 281<3320 Transistor (Si)
DIODES & RECnflERS
01.2 MA150 Dk:ldetSi)
OS MA153 Diode (Si)
OS MA1091M Dlode'(8i)
D6 SM112 Oiode(Si)
VARlAIJI.e RESISTORS
VA1 EVK07A333C23 Variable Resistor
VR2 eVK93A333A24 Variable Resistor
VR3 EVNA6AAOOB53 Variable Resistor
RESISTORS
R1RRD18XJ473
R2 RRD18XJ104
R3 RRD18XJS63
R4 RAD18XJ154
RS RRO~8XJ104
R6,S RR018XJ103